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2
14:10

4726 m
15.499 €

H

Adare Manor Opportunity Handicap Hurdle
Rennpreis: 15.499 € (9.300 3.100 1.550 774 465 310)

1
4726

ML: 8,0

75.30

Joyau De Thaix
7j. g W (Karaktar - Perle Secrete)

Trainer: P Nolan
Besitzer: Ecurie Madame Lynne Macle

Carl Millar

28.12 Limerick 1 71.7 4828 12.000 26,0 Jordan Gainford Collaborative, Kir
23.11 Cork U 75.3 4270 9.300 51,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Nowwhatdoyouthink, Supreme Jet, Kish Ba
04.11 Fairyhouse 8 75.3 4903 9.000 10,0 Sean Flanagan Bossofthebrownies, Union Station, Mickie A
01.05 Punchestown 13 74.4 3875 18.939 26,0 Shane O'Callaghan Harsh, West Away, Global Export
30.03 Fairyhouse 4 65.3 4778 31.565 21,0 Sean Flanagan Mousey Brown, Olympic Man, Kinturk Kalan

2
ML: 51,0

73.90

Ontheropes
12j. br W (Presenting - Dushion)

Trainer: T Mullins
Besitzer: Helen Mullins

Sean Cleary-Farrell

11.01 Punchestown 13 74.8 4179 9.000 81,0 C Mullins Powerful, San Hilario, Moon Mission
26.12 Down Royal U 76.2 4828 6.000 51,0 C Mullins Its On The Line, Willitgoahead, Con's Roc
02.06 Listowel 3 73.0 4828 6.000 7,5 P W Mullins Bugs Moran, Bartlemy Boy
23.05 Downpatrick 4 76.2 5784 10.500 3,5 C Mullins Asphalt Cowboy, Gorthill, Eyes Off Annie
02.05 Punchestown 4 76.2 4974 18.000 19,0 C Mullins Its On The Line, Viroflay, Hollow Games

3
ML: 21,0

73.50

Portnacoo
8j. b W (Morozov - Lady Shanrod)

Trainer: J J Hanlon
Besitzer: H Smyth

Adam Leahy

27.11 Taunton U 76.2 4630 8.499 26,0 Paddy Hanlon Wicked Thoughts, Bertie Wooster, Gris Maj
23.10 Clonmel U 73.9 4070 9.000 8,0 Sean Flanagan Ballycashin, Dairy Force, Faceman
03.10 Gowran Park 4 75.3 4060 8.700 13,0 Sean Flanagan Sign From Above, Arctic Flame, From The A
15.06 Downpatrick 7 73.0 3571 9.600 9,0 Paddy Hanlon Tonaghneave Well, Run For Harry, Bowens
30.04 Punchestown U 75.3 3875 18.000 26,0 Paddy Hanlon Thanksforthehelp, Ballysax Hank, Stay Gold

4
ML: 5,5

73.50

The Lovely Man
7j. ch W (Mastercraftsman - Scripture)

Trainer: G P Cromwell
Besitzer: Wild Guy Syndicate

Eoin Staples

14.12 Navan 1 72.6 4828 12.000 6,0 Keith Donoghue Evies Vladimir, Showurappreciation
09.11 Naas 3 73.9 4060 8.700 9,0 Keith Donoghue Crecora Hills, Tell Nobody Nothin
28.12 Limerick U 76.2 4828 7.260 17,0 Brian Hayes Doitforjane Sid, The Story So Far, Dancingo
12.11 Fairyhouse 3 75.3 4023 6.944 10,0 Liam McKenna Native Speaker, Will Do
27.10 Wexford 4 75.3 3959 9.470 6,5 Liam McKenna Jasko Des Dames, An Peann Dearg, New B

5
ML: 11,0

73.50

West Cork Wildway
12j. br W (Yeats - Dollar's Worth)

Trainer: P O'Flynn
Besitzer: Thomas O'Flynn

Dylan O'Connor

27.12 Limerick 3 75.3 4535 12.000 9,0 Gary Noonan Krabat, Decimation
23.11 Cork 1 73.5 4865 8.400 19,0 Eoin Staples Midnight Our Fred, Toor Khov
02.11 Cork 7 74.8 4023 6.900 10,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Cafe Con Leche, Plunkett Street, Inchidaly 
26.09 Listowel 4 76.2 3621 8.100 11,0 J Walton Ollie La Ba Ba, Half A Chance, Give Him A 
03.08 Galway 12 72.6 4883 10.500 41,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Ballystone, Chance Another One, Bitofajoke

6
ML: 17,0

73.00

Jeriko De Baune
7j. g W (Castle Du Berlais - Nouvelle D'estruva

Trainer: P Fenton
Besitzer: Crohane Town & Country Syn

Niall Moore

28.12 Limerick U 72.1 4828 12.000 11,0 Niall Moore Joyau De Thaix, Collaborative, Kir
06.11 Clonmel 1 63.5 4828 15.000 9,5 Niall Moore Prophet's Corner, Intent Approach
24.10 Sligo 3 75.3 5102 7.200 13,0 Niall Moore Cornmarket, Ilbdare
25.09 Listowel 12 69.9 4023 9.600 41,0 Niall Moore Shadow Paddy, Avalo, Burru
25.04 Kilbeggan 10 75.3 4535 6.600 29,0 Brian Hayes Happy Jacky, Killaney King, John The Diva

7
ML: 15,0

72.10

Positive Thinker
9j. b W (Ocovango - Clip Her Tail)

Trainer: M J McDonagh
Besitzer: Michael J McDonagh

Calum Hogan

30.11 Fairyhouse 10 68.5 6035 27.000 15,0 Sean O'Keeffe Better Times Ahead, Will Do, Lonesome Bo
09.11 Naas 8 64.4 4023 27.000 34,0 Sean O'Keeffe Letos, The Nagger Reidy, Staffordshire Knot
03.11 Cork 2 73.0 5633 28.409 6,5 Cian Quirke Sphagnum, Outside The Door
30.09 Roscommon 3 75.7 4851 7.260 6,5 Cian Quirke Its Not Over Yet, Sarah Beara
01.04 Fairyhouse 4 66.2 4467 15.783 3,7 Cian Quirke Whatcouldhavebeen, O'Moore Park, Party P

8
ML: 34,0

70.80

Camino Rock
9j. b W (Blue Bresil - Cresswell Ruby)

Trainer: M F Morris
Besitzer: Michael O'Flynn & John F O'F

Charlie O'Dwyer

14.12 Navan U 70.8 5029 12.000 41,0 Gavin Brouder Found A Diamond, The Miracle Man, Gather
02.12 Clonmel U 75.3 3477 6.600 41,0 Gavin Brouder He's Gorgeous, On Your Way, Moudan
08.11 Gowran Park 9 75.3 4023 7.500 34,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Jacovec Cavern, John The Diva, Sophia Ro
02.11 Cork 9 73.5 3219 8.700 41,0 Phillip Enright King In Love, Eastmore, Pralognan
05.09 Kilbeggan 7 75.3 4110 6.600 34,0 Gavin Brouder Ocean Of Mercy, Beaufort Scale, Ho My Lor

9
ML: 11,0

70.30

Dixie Mafia
7j. br W (Sholokhov - Midnight Way)

Trainer: Christian Williams
Besitzer: Encore Racing

John Shinnick

20.12 Ascot 5 70.3 4739 10.544 13,0 Jack Tudor Jakar Du Moulin, Duel Au Soleil, Buzz Icecl
06.12 Aintree 2 73.9 4964 11.183 7,5 Jack Tudor Top Guy, Princesse Milania
09.11 Ffos Las 5 69.9 3184 5.074 81,0 Jack Tudor Our Boy Stan, Bobby's Nelson, Livingit Du L
28.10 Ffos Las 8 71.7 4023 5.074 81,0 Jack Tudor Kalkbrenner, The Price Of Peace, Swindon 
09.03 Warwick 4 72.1 3219 4.613 21,0 Jack Tudor Sage Green, HMS President, Dunskay

10
ML: 9,0

70.30

Well Del
8j. b W (Court Cave - Mel Del)

Trainer: D Queally
Besitzer: J P Delaney

Michael Kenneally

29.12 Leopardstown 3 66.7 4920 12.000 5,0 Michael Kenneally Kish Bank, Union Station
04.11 Fairyhouse 2 73.9 4903 8.100 6,0 Kevin A Murphy Castle Field Boy, Aclass
04.04 Wexford U 67.1 3914 12.000 23,0 Shane O'Callaghan Lightkeeper, Kiltealy Park, Nas Na Riogh
20.03 Cork U 70.8 4023 9.000 34,0 Shane O'Callaghan Luminous Light, Cafe Con Leche, Jolie Jew
21.12 Thurles 9 71.7 4667 9.470 29,0 Donagh Meyler Brave Fortune, Heroes Rise, Millforce

11
ML: 11,0

69.90

The Miracle Man
8j. b W (Workforce - Carrigeen Kamala)

Trainer: A L T Moore
Besitzer: A Trappe & Declan Trappe & 

Liam McKenna

01.01 Fairyhouse 4 75.3 5230 6.900 7,0 Keith Donoghue A Year Older, West Is Awake, Lough Nigara
14.12 Navan 2 68.9 5029 12.000 8,5 Donagh Meyler Found A Diamond, Gather Yourself
25.10 Galway 14 63.5 4407 13.800 8,5 Daniel King Sportinthepark, Grann's Boy, Ataboycharlie
22.04 Fairyhouse 6 64.9 4659 30.000 13,0 Conor Stone-Walsh Custom Taylor, Andy Amo, Ayiko
06.04 Fairyhouse 1 66.7 4828 8.700 6,5 Donagh Meyler Topgun Simmy, Doctor Churchill

12
ML: 34,0

69.40

Lep Around
8j. b S (Jet Away - Put On Hold)

Trainer: M Harding
Besitzer: Lep Around Syndicate

Brian Barry

21.09 Listowel 12 73.9 3621 8.700 26,0 John Shinnick Pampar Lady, Music Of Life, Ballycashin
23.03 Limerick 3 73.0 3264 8.100 26,0 John Shinnick Jalila Moriviere, Mongibello
15.03 Thurles 6 73.0 3637 9.000 26,0 John Shinnick A Law Of Her Own, Theatre Native, Goodie 
23.01 Gowran Park 10 72.1 4892 9.300 51,0 Philip Donovan Dancingondaceiling, Heliko Conti, Therellbg
26.12 Limerick 10 73.9 4023 9.470 17,0 John Shinnick Millstream Lady, Phils Choice, The Big Clou
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H

Adare Manor Opportunity Handicap Hurdle
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13
ML: 21,0

68.90

Jukebox Johnny
6j. g W (Jukebox Jury - Belle Fortune)

Trainer: H De Bromhead
Besitzer: Anthony N Durkan & B M Dur

Patrick M O'Brien

01.01 Fairyhouse 5 74.4 5230 6.900 8,0 Mike O'Connor A Year Older, West Is Awake, Lough Nigara
07.12 Cork 4 73.9 4023 9.000 17,0 Darragh O'Keeffe Dgalwaygallivantor, Happy Dreams, Caesar 
23.11 Cork 9 75.3 3200 9.000 81,0 Ethan O'Sullivan Sortudo, Jalon D'oudairies, Bokamsin
08.11 Gowran Park 14 75.3 3237 9.000 17,0 Mike O'Connor Thedeviluno, Skylight Hustle, The Passing 
22.03 Navan 6 75.3 3219 7.200 9,0 Mike O'Connor Le Grand Peinture, Zoffman, Krak

14
ML: 9,0

68.90

Kasanova's Dream
6j. b W (Buck's Boum - Twistess De Loriol)

Trainer: G Elliott
Besitzer: Philip J Reynolds

J H Williamson

03.01 Cork 4 75.3 4828 7.200 6,0 Jack Kennedy Rebel Budz, Frankie's Freebie, Fillyoureye
16.05 Kilbeggan 3 71.7 3822 6.000 9,0 Sam Ewing Costacurta, Couldntmakeitup
13.04 Tramore 3 71.7 3338 6.000 8,0 Sam Ewing Soir De Garde, Nutbush City

15
ML: 5,0

68.90

Kingkong Ciergues
6j. b W (Robin Du Nord - Caline De Ferbet)

Trainer: P J Rothwell
Besitzer: Kong Partnership

Tiernan Power Roche

21.11 Fairyhouse 1 68.9 4929 8.700 4,0 Tiernan Power Roche Lough Nigara, River Vale
04.11 Fairyhouse 2 68.0 4828 6.900 6,0 Tiernan Power Roche Better Times Ahead, Lough Nigara
07.10 Galway 4 63.5 4481 9.300 4,3 Simon Torrens Paul Collins, Imperial Miss, Dysart Dasher
08.09 Galway 3 72.1 4514 6.000 12,0 Simon Torrens Sporting Glance, Oogum Boogum
08.03 Gowran Park 4 66.7 4023 6.900 5,0 Tiernan Power Roche John The Diva, Smackwater Jack, Roc My 

16
ML: 15,0

66.20

Aclass
8j. ch W (Flemensfirth - Sinnaja)

Trainer: J P Flavin
Besitzer: Pints & Prosecco Syndicate

Jordan Canavan

01.01 Tramore 4 76.2 4334 6.000 4,5 J C Canavan Roccabaker, Maciver, Amburana
29.12 Limerick 4 72.6 4535 7.200 13,0 J C Canavan Duffys Hodey, Mickie Angel, One And Only
20.12 Thurles 2 72.6 5090 6.900 13,0 J C Canavan Rising Dust, The Gradual Slope
25.11 Tramore 1 75.3 4316 6.600 4,5 J C Canavan Mount Shenshan, Lecale's Diamond
16.11 Navan 13 63.5 4225 27.000 23,0 Cian Quirke Paddy's Milestone, Grimaud, I A Connect

17
ML: 17,0

64.00

Milanaway
8j. b S (Milan - Stashedaway)

Trainer: D Hogan
Besitzer: T B Conroy

Philip Donovan

26.12 Limerick 6 63.5 4023 9.000 13,0 Harry Sexton Cousin Kate, Carried With Love, Westerners
11.12 Punchestown 1 71.2 4816 6.000 26,0 Philip Donovan Yoursimplythebest, Take Chance
18.11 Limerick 3 71.2 4920 6.000 26,0 D G Hogan Hees Dynamite, Roc My Haarth
30.10 Thurles 8 72.1 3681 6.600 23,0 Daniel King Kotkito Bello, Stoneyford Lady, Figurehead
16.10 Thurles 14 72.6 4567 6.000 13,0 Daniel King Alright Darling, Thats All, Sineads Fancy

18
ML: 51,0

63.50

Millie B
8j. b S (Workforce - Ebony Hope)

Trainer: E Lalor
Besitzer: John M O'Leary

Ben Kennedy

30.12 Dromahane 6 72.6 4828 9.000 9,0 H Phillips Wrappedupinmay, Ryehill, Hunters Yarn
23.11 Moig South 5 70.3 4828 9.000 7,0 H Phillips Hunters Yarn, Wrappedupinmay, Fakir D'Ou
21.04 Cork 8 72.1 4828 7.200 41,0 Liam Quinlan Good N' Kind, Bitofajokelike, Rilo Tang
10.12 Punchestown 13 72.1 3836 7.891 151,0 Cian Quirke James's Gate, Forty Coats, Mclaurey
26.11 Tramore 10 69.4 4225 6.313 11,0 Liam Quinlan The Great Nudie, Sainte Tartare, Slotty Dott

Ergebnis: Quoten:


